
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Wikimedia Commons
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:Bioassay of dichlorvos for possible carcinogenicity (IA bioassayofdichlo00unit).pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Edit
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 456 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 183 × 240 pixels | 365 × 480 pixels | 585 × 768 pixels | 1,191 × 1,564 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,191 × 1,564 pixels, file size: 3.92 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 116 pages)



File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary

    
edit







	Bioassay of dichlorvos for possible carcinogenicity
  (   )
	Author	

	United States. National Cancer Institute. Carcinogen Bioassay and Program Resources Branch
	Tracor Jitco, Inc


	

	Title	

Bioassay of dichlorvos for possible carcinogenicity

	Publisher	

Bethesda, Md. : Dept. of Health, Education, and Welfare, Public Health Service, National Institutes of Health, National Cancer Institute, Division of Cancer Cause and Prevention, Carcinogenesis Program, Carcinogen Bioassay and Program Resources Branch

	Description	

	This report was prepared at Tracor Jitco
	Spine title: Dichlorvos
	"CAS no. 62-73-7."
	Chiefly tables
	Bibliography: p. 39-40


Subjects: Carcinogens; Carcinogenesis; Insecticides

	Language	
English
	Publication date	
1977publication_date QS:P577,+1977-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Current location	

IA Collections: nihlibrary; fedlink; americana

	Accession number	

bioassayofdichlo00unit

	Notes	
No copyright page found.
	Authority file	
 OCLC: 1041598451
	Source	
	Internet Archive identifier: bioassayofdichlo00unit
	https://archive.org/download/bioassayofdichlo00unit/bioassayofdichlo00unit.pdf





Licensing

    
edit






	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse


	
	This work is in the public domain in the United States because it is a work prepared by an officer or employee of the United States Government as part of that person’s official duties under the terms of Title 17, Chapter 1, Section 105 of the US Code.
Note:  This only applies to original works of the Federal Government and not to the work of any individual U.S. state, territory, commonwealth, county, municipality, or any other subdivision. This template also does not apply to postage stamp designs published by the United States Postal Service since 1978. (See § 313.6(C)(1) of Compendium of U.S. Copyright Office Practices). It also does not apply to certain US coins; see The US Mint Terms of Use.

	
	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse





File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	15:52, 26 June 2020		1,191 × 1,564, 116 pages (3.92 MB)	Fæ (talk | contribs)	FEDLINK - United States Federal Collection bioassayofdichlo00unit (User talk:Fæ/CCE volumes#Fork8) (batch 1977-1979 #2978)





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following page uses this file:

	File:Bioassay of dichlorvos for possible carcinogenicity (IA bioassayofdichlo00unit).pdf




Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	Bioassay of dichlorvos for possible carcinogenicity
	Author	United States. National Cancer Institute. Carcinogen Bioassay and Program Resources Branch
	Keywords	http://archive.org/details/bioassayofdichlo00unit
	Software used	Digitized by the Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.65
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		572 x 751 pts
	550 x 743 pts
	548 x 749 pts
	529 x 729 pts
	539 x 722 pts
	534 x 726 pts
	536 x 728 pts
	529 x 726 pts
	529 x 725 pts
	535 x 749 pts
	539 x 729 pts
	529 x 727 pts
	520 x 725 pts
	520 x 729 pts
	529 x 724 pts
	533 x 724 pts
	516 x 742 pts
	534 x 724 pts
	536 x 726 pts
	535 x 725 pts
	536 x 725 pts
	537 x 726 pts
	534 x 721 pts
	529 x 722 pts
	539 x 725 pts
	534 x 725 pts
	520 x 722 pts
	534 x 727 pts
	538 x 727 pts
	538 x 723 pts
	534 x 723 pts
	536 x 721 pts
	536 x 722 pts
	533 x 723 pts
	534 x 722 pts
	515 x 724 pts
	533 x 722 pts
	524 x 722 pts
	527 x 742 pts
	544 x 736 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5





Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






MIME type



application/pdf








checksum



c5103ea79b48ec57e99f5f17ff65fb1bffbef12b



determination method: SHA-1









data size



4,108,626 byte








height



1,564 pixel








width



1,191 pixel








number of pages



116














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Bioassay_of_dichlorvos_for_possible_carcinogenicity_(IA_bioassayofdichlo00unit).pdf&oldid=824405827"


				
			

			
			

		
		
		  
  	
  		 
 
  		
  				Last edited on 23 November 2023, at 08:40
  		
  		 
 
  	

  
	
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	



				 This page was last edited on 23 November 2023, at 08:40.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



				Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








